Jul 03 2024 (13:00) India Rail Info

Ahmadpur - Katwa MEMU Special/03100 - MEMU - ER
NBKH/Nabagram Kankurhati to KWAE/Katwa Junction
Oh 15m - 3 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 AMP  |Ahmadpur junction 12:50 0 | 0 73 |44 |ER
2 |CWT |Chowhatta 12:55 12:56 m [0 |1 6 44 ER
3 GPLG |Gopalpurgram 13:00 13:01 Tm |0 |1 9 42 ER
4 |LBP  |Labpur 13:05 13:06 m [0 |1 12 |72 ER
5 |KNHR |Kirnahar 13:14 13:16 2m |0 |1 22 |64 ER
6 |DLM |Daskalgram 13:21 13:22 m |0 |1 27 |28 ER
7  |KMDC |Kurmodanga Halt 13:26 13:27 m |0 |1 29 |19 ER
8 GNND |/nandas Kandra 13:34 13:36 2m (0 |1 31 35 ER
9 |KMPR |Komarpur 13:41 13:42 Tm |0 |1 34 |39 ER
10 [NXL  |Nirol 13:45 13:46 m [0 |1 36 |45 ER
11 |PNDI |Pachandi 13:51 13:53 2m (0 |1 40 |53 ER
12 |ABGM |Ambalgram 13:58 13:59 m |0 |1 44 |51 ER
13 |NBKH |Nabagram Kankurhati |14:04 14:05 m |0 |1 48 |13 ER
14 |KWAE |Katwa Junction 14:20 0 |1 52 - ER

Jul 03 2024 (13:00) https://indiarailinfo.com




